
Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Busch-Sporthalle Langenhain  ( 16126 )
Sportplatzstraße 11
65719   Hofheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 02.07.2024 19:00 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

HSG EppLa 1 (Fr./weibl.) HSG Dotzhei...r./weibl.) 0:0

So. 07.07.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 TSG Oberursel 2 0:0

Di. 16.07.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG EppLa 1 HSG BIK Wiesbaden 1 0:0

Sa. 20.07.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG EppLa 1 TSG Niederhofheim 1 0:0

Sa. 24.08.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 HSG Riedstadt 2 0:0

So. 25.08.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 TV Nieder-Olm 2 0:0

So. 01.09.2024 15:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 HSG Preagberg 2 0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 14:00

14:00

14:00

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

02.11.2024 14:00 Uhr*

8*

5*

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

HSG EppLa

TV Idstein

FTG Frankfurt

HSG EppLa

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim

FTG Frankfurt

TV Hofheim

TV Idstein

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim

TV Idstein

FTG Frankfurt

TV Idstein

HSG EppLa

PSV GW Wiesbaden

FTG Frankfurt

HSG EppLa

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


